

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5114 OF 2005

M/S. ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK (INDIA) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SUPER CASSETTEE INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5178-5180 of 2005
Civil Appeal NO. 5181 of 2005
Civil Appeal NO. 5182 of 2005
Civil Appeal NO. 5183 of 2005
(With appln. for exem. from filing c/c of the impugned jt.)

Date: 24/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.F.Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mrs. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K.Venugiopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Sibal, Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohtagi, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Ajat Shatru, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.
Mr. Harjot Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Bhadoria, Adv. for
M/S. Parekh & Co.

Mr. Tarul Gulati, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Hari Shankar K, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 1.5.2008.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ]
COURT MASTER